
Key Contract Terms 
 

 
Vendor/Contractor Name:   Versaterm Inc 
 
Contract control number:   CE83108 
 
City’s contract manager:   Steve Auberger 
 
Was this contractor selected by competitive process?  No 
 
Term/Duration of contract/project:  11/1/2014 – 12/31/2017 
 
Renewal terms: None 
 
Purpose: Amend the Versaterm Inc contract to add ongoing support for the Records 
Management System (RMS) used by the Denver Police Department, Denver City Attorney, 
Denver District Attorney, Denver Sheriff’s Department, and Denver County Courts. 
 
Cost/value:  $4,342,956.00 
 
Original Amount Requested:  $2,679,204.00 
NEW Amount Requested:       $1,663,752.00 
Total Amount Requested:  $4,342,956.00 
 
 
Source of funds:   Technology Services Operating Budget 
 
Benefit:  The Denver Police Department, Denver City Attorney, Denver District Attorney, Denver 
Sheriff’s Department, and Denver County Courts will be able to continue to maintain their 
current level of operational efficiency using the Records Management System (RMS) software to 
enter, distribute and maintain police records and cases. 

 
Termination provision for City and for contractor:   30 Days 
 
WBE/MBE/DBE commitments (construction, design, Airport concession contracts):   N/A 
 
Location:   City Wide 
 
Affected Council District:  N/A  
 


